Ermittlung des Gebihrentberschusses/Fehlbetrages 2012

Plan

Ist

Unterschied

1. Kosten
Stadt
AVEA
Summe

2. Erlése

Gebuhren

eingesetzter GebUhrenuberschuss
Summe

3. Uberschuss

1.212.161,09 €
16.770.982,00 €

1.221.023,02 €
16.247.556,00 €

8.861,93 €
523.426,00 €

17.983.143,09 €

17.420.325,48 €
562.817,61 €

17.468.579,02 €

17.434.796,58 €
562.817,61 €

514.564,07 €

14.471,10 €
- €

17.983.143,09 €

17.997.614,19 €

14.471,10 €

529.035,17 €
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